
#2 Tony Suarez (11) D;3-1 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

(11) D;1-0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

#1 Zach Eunice (11) (STA) 

#4 Lee Redfearn (12) (JES) 

Phillip Jackson (10) (HNT) 

BYE 

BYE 
Daniel Ricau (12) (FON) 

#6 Paul Ramirez (11) (BM) 

BYE 

Daniel McDonnell (11) (BYD) 

#8 Jeremy Taylor (9) (COM) 

BYE 

Keaton Miller (10) (STP) 

BYE 

Cesare Szuc (12) (DS) 

#5 Drew Boatner (12) (CAT) 
BYE 

Aaron Caskey (12) (AIR) 

BYE 
#3 Elijah Levee (9) (MND) 

#6 Paul Ramirez 

#2 Tony Suarez (11) (RUM) 
BYE 

Nicholas Alexander (10) (GK) 
Fernando Mattey (11) (HNV) 
BYE 
#7 Ryan King (12) (CAR) 

Tyler Molitor (11) (SUL) 

Anthony Saliba (NSH) 
Nick Garbarino (10) (LAF) 

BYE 

Brian White (11) (ACA) 

Nick Loyola (10) (COV) 

Joshua Redmond (9) (JE) 

#1 Z. Eunice (11) F;3:29 

#2 T. Suarez (11) M;11-3 

#2 T. Suarez (11) F;2:56 

#3 E. Levee (9) D;8-2 

#4 L. Redfearn (12) D;5-2 

#1 Z. Eunice (11) D;8-3 

#1 Z. Eunice (11) F;0:52 

#8 J. Taylor (9) F;1:22 

#5 D. Boatner (12) F;2:55 

#4 L. Redfearn (12) T;23-8;5:35 

#3 E. Levee (9) M;18-7 

#6 P. Ramirez (11) F;FOR 

#7 R. King (12) F;0:55 

#2 T. Suarez (11) F;1:05 
#2 T. Suarez (11) 

D. Ricau (12) 

F. Mattey (11) F;0:53 

#7 R. King (12) 

#6 P. Ramirez (11) 

A. Caskey (12) F;FOR 

N. Garbarino (10) F;3:59 

#3 E. Levee (9) 

#4 L. Redfearn (12) 

P. Jackson (10) 

D. McDonnell (11) F;3:43 

#5 D. Boatner (12) 

#8 J. Taylor (9) M;12-1 

C. Szuc (12) 

J. Redmond (9) F;4:27 

#1 Z. Eunice (11) 

BYE 

BYE 

Nicholas Alexander (10) (GK) 

BYE 

BYE 

Tyler Molitor (11) (SUL) 

Anthony Saliba (NSH) 

BYE 

BYE 

BYE 

Brian White (11) (ACA) 

BYE 

Nick Loyola (10) (COV) 

BYE 

Keaton Miller (10) (STP) 

BYE 
K. Miller (10) 

Daniel Ricau (12) (FON) 

N. Loyola (10) 

Fernando Mattey (11) (HNV) 

B. White (11) 

Aaron Caskey (12) (AIR) 

BYE 

Nick Garbarino (10) (LAF) 

A. Saliba 

Phillip Jackson (10) (HNT) 

T. Molitor (11) 

Daniel McDonnell (11) (BYD) 

N. Alexander (10) 

Cesare Szuc (12) (DS) 

BYE 

Joshua Redmond (9) (JE)
J. Redmond (9) 

C. Szuc (12) F;1:12 

D. McDonnell (11) F;FOR 

P. Jackson (10) F;2:47 

N. Garbarino (10) 

B. White (11) F;FOR 

D. Ricau (12) F;2:08 

N. Loyola (10) D;7-5 

J. Redmond (9) M;16-7 

P. Jackson (10) F;2:35 

#7 Ryan King (12) (CAR) 

N. Garbarino (10) F;1:33 

#8 Jeremy Taylor (9) (COM) 

D. Ricau (12) D;8-3 

#5 Drew Boatner (12) (CAT) 

#5 D. Boatner (12) F;4:57 

N. Garbarino (10) D;9-4 

#7 R. King (12) D;18-13 

#6 P. Ramirez (11) T;16-0;4:07 

#4 Lee Redfearn (12) (JES) 

#6 P. Ramirez (11) F;5:29 

#5 D. Boatner (12) D;4-2 

#3 Elijah Levee (9) (MND) 

#3 Elijah Levee (9) D;10-4 

#3 E. Levee (9) D;7-2 

#4 L. Redfearn (12) D;6-2 

#6 P. Ramirez (11) 

#5 D. Boatner (12) 
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31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

131 

132 

133 

134 

138 

137 

136 

135 

325 

326 

328 

327 

469 

470 

563 

Third Place 

Fifth Place 
#6 Paul Ramirez (11) (BM) 

228 

229 

230 

231 

232 

233 
542 

329 

330 

332 

331 

416 

415 

414 

413 

471 

472 

513 

514 

541 

Champion 
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